3
1
2
C
A
B
0.75
(.030)

Rotational Travel (%)
C1
 How To Order
PDB184  - K  4  25  K - 103  A1
Model
Terminal Confi guration (Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
• K = PC Pins Vertical/Down Facing(12.5 mm)
• S = Solder Lugs Vertical/Down Facing
Detent Option
• 4 = No Detents
Standard Shaft Length
• 20 = 20 mm     • 25 = 25 mm     • 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
• K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft - 18 Toothed Serration Type
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Applications
■ Car audio controls
■ Amplifiers
■ Mixers
■ Drum machines
■ Synthesizers
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940